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All advising appointments are scheduled through the Student Navigate system: login to the MSU Portal and click on “EAB 
Navigate for Students.” Then use the “Schedule an Appointment” button to select “Advising” and the college of your major; if you 

don’t know what college you’re in, use the list below.  
 

Major College Primary Advising Contact Information 
Art Fain College of Fine Arts Gidget Pettibon  

gidget.pettibon@msutexas.edu 
Fain B109 940-397-4875 

Catherine Prose 
 catherine.prose@msutexas.edu 

Fain C105 940-397-4304 

Athletic Training Gunn College of 
Health Sciences and 
Human Services 

Maria Silva 
Maria.silva@msutexas.edu 

Ligon 214 940-397-4232 

Bachelor of Applied Arts & 
Sciences (BAAS) 

West College of 
Education  

Delores Jackson  
delores.jackson@msutexas.edu 

Ferguson 102 940-397-4721 

Carley Kundert  
Carley.kundert@msutexas.edu  

Ferguson 102 940-397-4744 

Biology 
 

McCoy College of 
Science, Mathematics, 
and Engineering 

Lauren Vidmar  
Lauren.vidmar@msutexas.edu 
 
 
 
 

Bolin 108 940-397-6205 

Business 
 
 

Dillard College of 
Business Administration 

Kathy McGowan  
Kathy.mcgowan@msutexas.edu 

Dillard 252 940-397-4002 

Donna Vidmar 
Donna.vidmar@msutexas.edu  

Dillard 253 940-397-4727 

Jaylon Williams 
Jaylon.williams@msutexas.edu 

Dillard 265 940-397-4991 

Chemistry 
 

McCoy College of 
Science, Mathematics, 
and Engineering 

Lauren Vidmar 
Lauren.vidmar@msutexas.edu 
 

Bolin 108 940-397-6205 

mailto:gidget.pettibon@msutexas.edu
mailto:catherine.prose@msutexas.edu
mailto:Maria.silva@msutexas.edu
mailto:delores.jackson@msutexas.edu
mailto:Carley.kundert@msutexas.edu


Clinical Lab Science McCoy College of 
Science, Mathematics, 
and Engineering 

Asma Javed  
Asma.javed@msutexas.edu 

Bolin 218 940-397-4523 

Computer Science 
 

McCoy College of 
Science, Mathematics, 
and Engineering 

Lauren Vidmar 
Lauren.vidmar@msutexas.edu  
 
 

Bolin 108 940-397-6205 

Criminal Justice Gunn College of Health 
Sciences and Human 
Services 

(under 60 hours) Neysa Colvin 
Neysa.colvin@msutexas.edu 

Centennial 330c 940-397-8985 

(over 60 hours) Lauren Stillson  
Lauren.stillson@msutexas.edu 

Martin 105 940-397-4752 

Dental Hygiene Gunn College of Health 
Sciences and Human 
Services 

Catherine Rudy  
Catherine.rudy@msutexas.edu 

Centennial 330a 940-397-4595 

Education 
 
 

West College of 
Education 

EC-3; EC-6; Bilingual; Early Childhood 
Studies & Early Care; SPED; Substance 
Abuse Counseling 
Kayla Meaders  
Kayla.meaders@msutexas.edu 
 
4-8 certifications; secondary 
certifications; kinesiology 
Krystle Brom 
Krystle.brom@msutexas.edu  
 

 
Bridwell 301B 
 
 
 
 
Bridwell 301D 
 
 
 

 
940-397-4370 
 
 
 
 
940-397-4370 

English Prothro-Yeager College of 
Humanities and Social 
Sciences 

Dottie Westbrook  
Dottie.westbrook@msutexas.edu 

Bea Wood 118 940-397-6288 

Engineering 
 

McCoy College of 
Science, Mathematics, 
and Engineering 

Deidre Frazier  
Deidre.frazier@msutexas.edu 
 

McCoy 105A 940-397-8981 

Exercise Physiology Gunn College of Health 
Sciences and Human 
Services 

Maria Silva 
Maria.silva@msutexas.edu 

Ligon 214 940-397-4232 

Geosciences & Environmental 
Studies 
 

McCoy College of 
Science, Mathematics, 
and Engineering 

Lauren Vidmar  
Lauren.vidmar@msutexas.edu 
 

Bolin 108 940-397-6205 

mailto:Asma.javed@msutexas.edu
mailto:Lauren.stillson@msutexas.edu
mailto:Catherine.rudy@msutexas.edu
mailto:Dottie.westbrook@msutexas.edu
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Global Studies Prothro-Yeager College 
of Humanities and 
Social Sciences 

Dr. Linda Veazey  
Linda.veazey@msutexas.edu 

O’Donohoe 203 940-397-4750 

History Prothro-Yeager College of 
Humanities and Social 
Sciences 

Dottie Westbrook  
Dottie.westbrook@msutexas.edu 

Bea Wood 118 940-397-6288 

Humanities Prothro-Yeager College of 
Humanities and Social 
Sciences 

Dottie Westbrook  
Dottie.westbrook@msutexas.edu 

Bea Wood 118 940-397-6288 

Kinesiology West College of Education Krystle Brom 
Krystle.brom@msutexas.edu  
 

Ferguson 211 940-397-4370 

Mass Communication Fain College of Fine Arts Gidget Pettibon  
gidget.pettibon@msutexas.edu 

Fain B109 940-397-4875 

Mathematics 
 

McCoy College of 
Science, Mathematics, 
and Engineering 

Lauren Vidmar  
Lauren.vidmar@msutexas.edu 
 

Bolin 108 940-397-6205 

Music Fain College of Fine Arts Gidget Pettibon  
gidget.pettibon@msutexas.edu 

Fain B109 940-397-4875 

Nursing Gunn College of Health 
Sciences and Human 
Services 

ACCEL and Majors last name A-L 
Catherine Rudy  
Catherine.rudy@msutexas.edu 

Centennial 330a 940-397-4595 

Majors last name M-Z 
Suzanne Hansen  
Suzanne.hansen@msutexas.edu  

Centennial 330b 940-397-4510 

RN to BSN 
Christy Bowen 
Christy.bowen@msutexas.edu 
 
 

Flower Mound campus 817-565-6371 

Physics 
 

McCoy College of 
Science, Mathematics, 
and Engineering 

Deidre Frazier 
Deidre.frazier@msutexas.edu 
 
 

McCoy 105A 940-397-8981 

mailto:Linda.veazey@msutexas.edu
mailto:Dottie.westbrook@msutexas.edu
mailto:Dottie.westbrook@msutexas.edu
mailto:gidget.pettibon@msutexas.edu
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Political Science Prothro-Yeager College 
of Humanities and 
Social Sciences 

Dr. Linda Veazey  
Linda.veazey@msutexas.edu 

O’Donohoe 203 940-397-4750 

Pre-Professional Programs: 
Pre-Dentistry 
Pre-Medicine 
Pre-Pharmacy 
Pre-Physical Therapy (Biology) 
Pre-Veterinary 
 

McCoy College of 
Science, Mathematics, 
and Engineering 

Lauren Vidmar 
Lauren.vidmar@msutexas.edu 
 

Bolin 108 
 
 
 
 

940-397-6205 
 
 
 
 
 

Psychology Prothro-Yeager College of 
Humanities and Social 
Sciences 

Dottie Westbrook 
Dottie.westbrook@msutexas.edu 

Bea Wood 118 940-397-6288 

Radiologic Sciences Gunn College of Health 
Sciences and Human 
Services 

Kamy Holloway 
Kamy.holloway@msutexas.edu 

Centennial 430a 940-397-4337 
 

  Radiologic Technology Gunn College of Health 
Sciences and Human 
Services 

Suzanne Hansen  
Suzanne.hansen@msutexas.edu  

Centennial 330b 940-397-4510 

Respiratory Care Gunn College of Health 
Sciences and Human 
Services 

Entry level 
Suzanne Hansen  
Suzanne.hansen@msutexas.edu 
 

Centennial 330b 940-397-4510 

RRT to BSRC 
Mickie Loggins 
Mickie.loggins@msutexas.edu 

Centennial  

Social Work Gunn College of Health 
Sciences and Human 
Services 

Neysa Colvin 
Neysa.colvin@msutexas.edu 

Centennial 330c 940-397-8985 

Sociology Prothro-Yeager College of 
Humanities and Social 
Sciences 

Dottie Westbrook  
Dottie.westbrook@msutexas.edu 

Bea Wood 118 940-397-6822 

Spanish (World Languages & 
Cultures) 

Prothro-Yeager College of 
Humanities and Social 
Sciences 

Dottie Westbrook  
Dottie.westbrook@msutexas.edu 

Bea Wood 118 940-397-6822 

Sport/ Leisure Studies (see 
Education) 

West College of Education Krystle Brom 
Krystle.brom@msutexas.edu 
 

Ferguson 211 940-397-4370 
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mailto:Dottie.westbrook@msutexas.edu
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Theatre Fain College of Fine Arts Gidget Pettibon  
gidget.pettibon@msutexas.edu 

Fain B109 940-397-4875 

Undecided/Undeclared TASP, Moffett Library Scott Feldman  
Scott.feldman@msutexas.edu 
 
Amanda Nimetz 
Amanda.nimetz@msutexas.edu 

Moffett Lib 113C 
 
 
 
Moffett Lib 113B 

940-397-6233 
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